Name

Jason McCabe

Nancy Tenorio

Jake Shepherd

Marianne Ruffin-Hall

Changes Corrections

Name

Oscar Martinez

Hugh Metz

Current Department

Information Technology

County Court at Law Clerks

Temporary Pool

Detention Minimum Security

Department

Homeland Security

Information Technology

Dept # Current Title

0601 Help Desk Support
Specialist
0820 Deputy County Clerk |
1001 Temporary
5050 Information
Clerk/Receptionist
Dept # Title
5801 Intelligence Analyst
0601 Network Administrator

Current
Salary

$35,183

$28,025

$10.00 / HR

$26,130

Salary

$79,519

$53,961

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES - CHANGES

Grade

535

532

703

531

Grade

573

515

February 2, 2009

New Department

Information Technology

County Court at Law Clerks

Information Technology

Collections - Budget

Effective Date

2/2/2009

1/14/2009

Dept #

0601

0820

0601

0450

Notes

New Title

Communication Specialist -
Network

Deputy County Clerk |1

Help Desk Support
Specialist

Collection Clerk

Correction to start date

Correction to start date

New
Salary

$35,183

$29,869

$35,183

$26,130

Grade

535

533

535

531

Beg. Of Pay Percent

Grade Change
0%
YES 7%
YES 69%
0%

Effective Date Notes

2/9/2009 Lateral transfer
2/9/2009
2/9/2009
2/9/2009 Lateral transfer
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